2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

FPMT MASTERS PROGRAM 2023 - 2029

January February  March April May June July -September October November December

ORNAMENT Summer Break ORNAMENT Break
Retreat ORNAMENT Summer Break ORNAMENT Break
Retreat MIDDLE WAY Summer Break MIDDLE WAY Break
Retreat MIDDLE WAY Summer Break TREASURY Break
Retreat VALID COGNITION Summer Break Break

Retreat

Summer Break

Break

Retreat

REVIEW AND FINAL EXAMS




