	FPMT MASTERS PROGRAM 2023 - 2029												
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	Deceml	ber
2023			(	ORNAMENT			Summer Break		ORNAMENT			Br	Break
2024	Retreat	reat ORNAMENT						Summer Break		ORNAMENT			Break
2025	Retreat		IIDDLE WA		Summe	er Break	MIDDLE WAY				Break		
2026	Retreat		IIDDLE WA		Summe	er Break	<b>TREASURY</b> Brea				Break		
2027	Retreat		ID COGNITI		Summer Break		SECRET MANTRA				Break		
2028	Retreat	GUHYASAMAJA TANTRA					Summer Break		GUHYASAMAJA TANTRA			Br	Break
2029	Retreat	REVIEW /	AND FINAL	EXAMS									